
Coaches:

Shay Sgroi

Canastota
(G) V Tennis

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 1, 2022 Thu Regular Season 
4-1 W Sauquoit Valley 4:00

PM
5:30
PM

High School
Tennis
Courts

L

Sep 10, 2022 Sat

Regular Season
(CSC Regular
Season League
Tournament)

Sauquoit Valley,
Westmoreland,
Clinton, TBD @ Little
Falls

7:30
AM

Parkway
Center
(Tennis
Courts)

L

Sep 12, 2022 Mon Regular Season Westmoreland 4:00
PM

5:30
PM

High School
Tennis
Courts

L

Sep 15, 2022 Thu Regular Season 
4-1 W Little Falls 4:00

PM
5:30
PM

High School
Tennis
Courts

L

Sep 16, 2022 Fri Regular Season 
5-0 W @ Sauquoit Valley 4:00

PM
5:30
PM

MS Tennis
Courts

Departure Time:
2:30 PM L

Sep 19, 2022 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

Playroom
Gym

Sep 23, 2022 Fri Regular Season 
4-1 W @ Little Falls 4:00

PM
5:30
PM

Vet's Park
Tennis

Departure Time:
2:15 PM L

POSTPONED Sep
26, 2022 Mon Regular Season Holland Patent 4:00

PM

High School
Tennis
Courts

NL

Sep 29, 2022 Thu Regular Season @ Westmoreland 4:00
PM

5:30
PM

Tennis
Courts

Departure Time:
2:45 PM L

Oct 3, 2022 Mon Post-Season @ Vernon-Verona-
Sherrill

4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Tennis
Courts

Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

Oct 17, 2022 Mon Regular Season @ Clinton 3:30
PM

6:30
PM

Tennis
Courts

Departure Time:
2:45 PM L
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